

## MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 104972922

Data publicarii 29.10.24 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.536,06 RON - 2.536,06 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB FLEXIBIL FI 50 CU PERETE DUBLU ROSU CU FIR DE TR BUC 6,000 3,3154 19,8900 19,0%  
3,7800 2 TUB TERMOC.MTR 25/8(1M) 3:1 44-717783-000 ML 1,000 19,7672 19,7700 19,0%  
3,7600 3 SIG.NOARK 3P 100A EX9B125 102792 BUC 1,000 225,2756 225,2800 19,0%  
42,8000 4 INTR.AUTOMAT 1P+N 32A 4.5KA ABB BUC 2,000 31,3632 62,7300 19,0% 11,9200  
5 BEC SMD LED GU10 10W L.ALBA 230V 105 13-1029101 BUC 4,000 8,4261 33,7000 19,0%  
6,4000 6 BEC SMD LED GU10 10W L.ALBA 230V 105 13-1029101 BUC 10,000 8,1201 81,2000  
19,0% 15,4300 7 IVN 1632 STECHER IND.16A/230V IP44 34-338 BUC 2,000 14,1124 28,2200  
19,0% 5,3600 8 SPOT LED 36W ROTUND APLICABIL 36W 40MM BR-BP03-33630 BUC 2,000  
108,9040 217,8100 19,0% 41,3800 9 BEC LED VTAC A60 E27 8.5W 6500K 217262 BUC  
20,000 3,3759 67,5200 19,0% 12,8300 10 BEC LED VTAC A60 E27 8.5W 6500K 217262 BUC  
10,000 3,2796 32,8000 19,0% 6,2300 11 BEC LED 40W E27 06-7190/40 230V 13-2770400  
BUC 3,000 30,2080 90,6200 19,0% 17,2200 12 MYYM 5\*4 M 18,000 11,3498 204,3000  
19,0% 38,8200 13 PRIZA CARMEN DUBLA CU CP V1-CS2 BUC 3,000 8,5349 25,6000 19,0%  
4,8600 14 INTRERUPATOR CARMEN V1-C1 BUC 2,000 7,0472 14,0900 19,0% 2,6800 15 TIMER  
ANALOGIC PE SINA 24H 16A 150h 3 MODULE 02-375/3 BUC 1,000 63,8789 63,8800 19,0%  
12,1400 16 MUFA AL 25 BUC 6,000 2,0000 12,0000 19,0% 2,2800 17 MUFA AL 16 BUC 6,000  
1,7000 10,2000 19,0% 1,9400 18 TUB TERMOC.MTR 16/5(1M) 3:1 44-925679-000 BUC 2,000  
20,0000 40,0000 19,0% 7,6000 19 TUB TERMOC.MTR.35/12(1M) 3:1 44-064641-000 BUC  
2,000 25,0000 50,0000 19,0% 9,5000 20 CON